
24,500lbs
27.5ft
11.5ft
8.3ft

Gross vehicle weight
Length in transport position
Height in transport position
Width in transport position

CARRIER VEHICLE & STOWED DIMENSIONS
8ft x 3.4ft x 3.6ft

12.7ft
700bs
2 x 85°

Working Area
Platform extension
Cage capacity
Rotation range

WORKMAN BASKET

108ft
98ft
69ft

Max Working Height
Max Basket Floor Height
Max Horizontal Outreach

WORKING RANGE

108ft TRUCK MOUNT


