## **108ft TRUCK MOUNT**



## **WORKING RANGE**

Max Working Height	108ft
Max Basket Floor Height	98ft
Max Horizontal Outreach	69ft

## **WORKMAN BASKET**

Working Area	8ft x 3.4ft x 3.6ft
Platform extension	12.7ft
Cage capacity	700bs
Rotation range	2 x 85°



## **CARRIER VEHICLE & STOWED DIMENSIONS**

Gross vehicle weight	24,500lbs
Length in transport position	27.5ft
Height in transport position	11.5ft
Width in transport position	8.3ft

